
$590,000

7962 19TH CT, PEMBROKE PINES, FL, 33024
https://ritterproperties.com

GORGEOUS COMPLETELY UPGRADED TOWNHOME IN SOUGHT-
AFTER WALNUT CREEK. FEATURES 3 BD 2.5 BA WITH NEW
KITCHEN & ISLAND. GORGEOUS TILE FLOORING THROUGHOUT
FIRST FLOOR. WATER-RESISTANT WOOD VINYL THROUGHOUT
2ND FLOOR AND STAIRS. SPACIOUS MASTER WITH COMPLETELY
NEW MASTER BATH INCLUDES DOUBLE VANITIES, WHIRLPOOL
BA. OPEN RAIN BATHROOM SHOWER FOR 2 WITH SITTING
STALLS. NEW RECESSED […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1738 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1738 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: WALNUT CREEK TOWNHOMES

ListOfficeName: FIP Realty Services, LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Other View, None ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 1 MLS ID: A11784715

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Electric Year built: 2001

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: Walnut
Creek

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction, Concrete Block With
Brick

Heating: Electric

Parking: 2 Or More Spaces, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, First Floor Entry,
Other

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke
Detector, Elevator Secure, Guard At Site,
Private Guards, Security Patrol

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Electric Water Heater, Ice Maker,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer, Water Purifier, Water Softener Owned

WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Blinds, Sliding

ExteriorFeatures: None, Open Balcony Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


